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DATE

EVENT

VENUE

CONTACT

Saturday, 15 January 2022

Judges Clinic

Beaudesert RSL & Online via Zoom

Gail Iskra 0407 748 763 or gailiskra@bigpond.com

Sunday, 16 January 2022

T-Shirt Hack Show (2022 HOTY QUALIFIER)

Park Ridge Pony Club Grounds

Show Horse Queensland

Sunday, 16 January 2022

Measuring

Park Ridge Pony Club Grounds

Gail Iskra 0407 748 763 or gailiskra@bigpond.com

Saturday, 22 January 2022

Measuring (from 8am—1pm)

QSEC

Gail Iskra 0407 748 763 or gailiskra@bigpond.com

Sunday, 23 January 2022

Measuring

Nanango Showgrounds

Gail Iskra 0407 748 763 or gailiskra@bigpond.com

Sunday, 30 January 2022

Top of the Range Hack Show (2022 HOTY QUALIFIER)

Toowoomba Showgrounds

Show Horse Queensland

Sunday, 6 February 2022

Summer Hack Show (2022 HOTY QUALIFIER)

Park Ridge Pony Club Grounds

Show Horse Queensland

Sunday, 6 February 2022 Measuring Park Ridge Pony Club Grounds Gail Iskra 0407 748 763 or gailiskra@bigpond.com
Saturday, 5 March 2022 Measuring Toowoomba Dressage Inc. Kerri Lee Ryder 0428 446 681

Sunday, TBC March 2022  |Measuring Park Ridge Pony Club Grounds Gail Iskra 0407 748 763 or gailiskra@bigpond.com
24-25 March 2022 Measuring Toowoomba Royal Gail Iskra 0407 748 763 or gailiskra@bigpond.com
2-3 April 2022 EA Judge Seminar and Hack Show Townsville Equestrian Group Show Horse Queensland

2-3 April 2022 Measuring Townsville Equestrian Group Gail Iskra 0407 748 763 or gailiskra@bigpond.com

Sunday, 23 April 2022

Youth Hack Show (2022 HOTY QUALIFIER)

Park Ridge Pony Club Grounds

Show Horse Queensland

Sunday, 24 April 2022

Anzac Show (2022 HOTY QUALIFIER)

Park Ridge Pony Club Grounds

Show Horse Queensland

Sunday, 24 April 2022

Measuring

Park Ridge Pony Club Grounds

Gail Iskra 0407 748 763 or gailiskra@bigpond.com

Sunday, 8 May 2022

EQ Cup Hack Show (2022 HOTY QUALIFIER)

Park Ridge Pony Club Grounds

Show Horse Queensland

Sunday, 5 June 2022

Newcomers & Child’s HOTY & Hack Show

Park Ridge Pony Club Grounds

Show Horse Queensland

Sunday, 5 June 2022 Measuring Park Ridge Pony Club Grounds Gail Iskra 0407 748 763 or gailiskra@bigpond.com
Friday, 12 August 2022 Measuring (Time TBC) QSEC Gail Iskra 0407 748 763 or gailiskra@bigpond.com
17-18 September 2022 EQ Horse of the Year Toowoomba Showgrounds Show Horse Queensland

17-18 September 2022 Measuring Toowoomba Showgrounds Gail Iskra 0407 748 763 or gailiskra@bigpond.com

Saturday 8 October 2022

EQ Youth Clinic

Park Ridge Pony Club Grounds

Show Horse Queensland

Sunday 9 October 2022

Champion of Champions Hack Show

Park Ridge Pony Club Grounds

Show Horse Queensland

Sunday 9 October 2022

Measuring

Park Ridge Pony Club Grounds

Gail Iskra 0407 748 763 or gailiskra@bigpond.com




